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%E‘ﬁ B B 4 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H26 | (£218)
F8 [FR1B®HYT. RIETHEET S 117.643| 103.053| 113.943| 116553 116.353| 116.753| 112453 114853 122.653| 121.65 | 128.253 | 122.053] 11655 127.8%

1 |REEDIAZTA=r—2avNEN TV (BELLEEZEH . RIKEDREE - FIBEEHEL) ADEIE - - - - - - - - - - - 86.9% 84.2%  87.6%

2 |FEYITESHYESLHDERICLDADEIE 62.7%  66.4%  71.7% 624%  62.8% 67.2% 655% 64.6% 58.9% 63.4% | 66.0% 66.8% 67.8%  63.4%

3 [MEATLAHME T, EGSHRADALDIEHLDHIADEIE - - - - 55.3% 54.2%| 53.3% 529% 44.6% 41.3% [ 52.0% 57.1%  54.2%  55.6%

4 [DBELICRETHLHERELDADEIE 59.2%|  58.3%  69.9% 62.7% 61.4% 59.2% 62.4% 56.9% 61.8% 67.1% | 58.3% 67.5% 67.0%  64.6%

5 |AAYUDTDOEENNDADEE 62.3% 65.6% 67.0% 63.7% 650% 60.8% 61.6% 57.0% 61.8% 66.4% | 66.3% 680% 69.0%  68.0%

fi6 [BEMEL>TEATLDLDAHIADEIE 30.3%| 405%| 36.4%| 350%| 35.6% 34.9% 36.0% 39.8% 37.4%| 39.0% | 40.9% 30.6%  41.9%  453%

7 | RIUTATHEETHREDI=DITEFHL TS, RIFLTH-LADEE - - - - 39.3%|  39.4%  42.8%  34.1%  30.7% 37.1% | 33.0% 28.6% 38.8%  355%

8 |BRDLILITOYANERLDADEE 56.3% 59.8%| 64.4%  615%  61.8% 655%  59.9%  63.5% 56.0% 61.5% | 58.6% 49.5%  63.5%  63.9%

19 [HTPRENTEN:BHRKENEE>TLSADEE 539% 56.8% 53.7% 52.6% 63.5% 65.1% 58.8% 68.1% 61.9% 73.1% | 68.8% 780%  75.4%  72.6%

B0 |LSLEBRDEFDOAAINTETCLDIADEE 51.1%| 56.6% 57.1%| 54.7% 56.0% 64.0%  53.7%  60.9% = 54.4% 57.6% | 61.3% 55.6%|  63.5%  66.2%
11 [UF DI, B0 E D BRREEFL-ODORYEHITSMLTLSADEE 66.8%  69.6%| 69.3% | 69.5% 17.3%]  18.0%  13.7%
B2 |BEAMREIRLF—ZEA(KEL/ARILOFELZLE) LTLS, HLLUELIVLWERBS ADEIE 36.0% 32.9% 35.1% | 35.6% 524%  28.9%  29.7%
13 |SHDRRPYHFAIILICERYBATHDADEIE 88.4%  95.1% 954% 90.9% 93.3% 96.8% 91.3%| 94.3% 93.8%| 94.7% | 93.1% 91.1%  92.1%  91.1%
f14 | BENSEEICRYMBATHNEADEE 789%  85.1%  77.8% 825% 83.8% 84.5% 835%  86.6% 83.0% 88.6% | 86.3% 84.4% 832%  80.6%
5 |HRBEBATIRIC. RECEELIDEZRATHSADEES - - - - 54.7% 56.5% 60.5% 59.9% 59.8% 65.0% | 61.9% 67.2% 66.3%  61.6%
16 [FATLSHIE T, KFICHAELAEVLPIRISSMLTLSADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 30.5% 31.8%  23.4%
17 (KB OBHFTEBH ST EEMOTLDIADEE 60.2% 67.8% 60.2%| 64.4% 70.2%| 754%  68.7% 69.0% 73.3% 68.2% | 71.9% 56.6% 61.9%  62.3%
f18 |RETKEFICHT2EENEHEAZLTLDADESE - - - - 13.1%  19.5%  16.4% 22.9% - - 21.7% 26.8%| 31.2%  33.4%
19 [fFATWAHIED ZLICBL I HEADEIE 415%  48.8%| 46.2%| 37.8% 40.8%| 44.4%  44.8%| 44.4%  46.2%| 447% | 41.3% 63.6% 71.5%  75.1%
20 [{FA T Atz &Y B<LT-Y ., &Y EIF-Y T 5FBSMLTL S ADEIE - - - - 52.6%  61.4% 59.1% 555% 51.4% 54.4% [ 54.0% 328%  342%  25.1%
f21 [FATLSHIERICEY PBEERLIADES 50.7%|  66.4%| 57.4% 53.0% 47.2% 47.2% 48.9% 46.3%| 48.2%| 485% | 50.2% 584%  638%  65.6%
22 B A TY BN TOETERBLEZYLTHZLADEES - - - - - - - - - - - 34.3%  35.7%  41.6%
23 [fFATL A IC I S L EH KRV ADEIS - - - - 64.0%  73.3% 71.7%| 64.9%] 61.6% 66.4% | 67.3% 76.6%  71.9%  75.6%
24 |2RELT,. SOEEICHERLTLSADES - - - - - - 452%  52.6%  55.1% 59.8% | 58.1% 62.9%  72.4%  73.3%
25 [£KEL T HEDEFEICTRERLDIADEIS 81.7%  70.8%| 72.2% 80.0%  76.1%  78.0%  81.0% 80.5%  80.4% 78.4% | 74.6% 741%  66.8%  60.4%
26 [FATLSHEIE, ARHN R RIDLTELEDLEBSADEE 47.9% 53.8% 53.8%| 49.6%| 53.6% 54.9% 50.0% 53.9% 55.0% 56.0% | 55.7% 86.9%  79.9%  76.2%
RH27 11\2;%?){@%}? FERICKDETREORSTY. A/ O— L OEHITEFELEDRERLETFIRYEH D ITHNAT R R R R R saoul 7084 773wl 70%l 757% | szow 700 7344 7004
28 [{E ATV A, FkEICLESLOTVERSADES - - - - 30.1%| 36.5%| 30.7%| 29.7%| 34.0% 33.6% | 36.5% 50.8%|  435%  47.3%
29 [FATWSHEEIE, BEDHDADELLYLTVERSADEIE - - - - 30.1%| 36.5%| 30.7%| 29.7%| 34.0% 33.6% | 36.5% 31.8%| 205%  29.0%
30 [BEFEL O -BITIE, EMXILITETIRENHLHEESADEE - - - - 36.3% 34.1% 36.1%| 43.9% 39.6% 41.3% | 46.3% 36.5% 38.0%  40.7%
31 [fFATLAIETIE, FETALPLTVERSADEE 28.2%  37.5%  38.0% 32.1%  31.9% 39.5%  33.2% 38.8% 37.1% 39.0% | 38.0% 55.4%  535%  55.3%
32 [fFATLAHIED FELIE HUHUEF>TLLLERSADEE - - - - 60.3% 65.3%  63.1% 65.9%  63.9% 69.2% | 68.8% 67.7%  64.5%  62.5%
33 [FATLAHIE TIE, DDENSEFCHECEHATHOATNSLEBSADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 31.1%  425%  36.7%
B34 |BEFEVL O -BTIE, HLLEEZEOY . HILOWERGEEZEHOTVERSADEE 120%  20.8% 15.0%  13.0%  11.9%  15.1% 9.2%  12.7% 9.0% 13.1% | 16.9% 13.8%  20.0%  14.8%
I35 |BiEFEV DT -BTICIE. BA-R G- BT TSR hEL R EAH I LEH>TLDADES - - - - - - - - - - - 28.4%  45.5%  38.8%
36 [BEEL O -BTIE, EEDFE LIS - SUOEHICEYFHIELTLSERSADES - - - - - - - - - - - 8.9% 180%  21.2%
fE37 [BEEL O -BTIC, BALEDHBEIERZTNLERSADEE 16.5%  16.5% 21.7%  13.8% 9.5% 8.2% 9.7% 9.0% 7.9% 6.8% 9.5% 6.8% 138%  27.6%
138 |BIEFELDT-BETOBMKEEIC. FEANRLLNLEBIADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 8.9%  109%  12.4%
139 |BEFELDOT BTl EFORESZHOIV—EREEIEITVSEBIADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 18.8%| 16.3%  22.8%
40 [BEEV O -BTOERACEEH I EIABRLONDEBSADEE 5.3% 5.8% 5.7% 7.2% 4.5% 5.0% 7.8% 8.3% 5.8%| 6.5% 6.0% 3.1% 59%  20.9%
41 [BEEVOTH-BTOBRRKETFOATNDEBSADEIES - - - - 50.4%| 51.4% 59.6% 55.4% 550% 62.6% [ 60.2% 61.1%  455%  46.1%
fl4z [BEEVOOTH-BTTIE. BADOEZY (B 1EY) ESNBHIBEINHLHERSIADEE 785%  87.6% 85.8% 759% 84.0%| 854% 80.6% 70.3%| 72.8% 73.9% | 76.9% 52.1%  38.9%  37.0%
43 TP ERNTENTZBHRKEDIERLEZLBSADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 80.6%  78.8%  76.2%
fE44 [FATHSHIEDKFISH T KA (. URTLYENELDITESTVSERSADEIE 62.3% 65.0% 63.0% 552% 624% 68.1%  59.9% 59.4%  61.6% 63.3% | 64.5% 37.0%  40.4%  36.2%
45 [FATWSHEEIE, BUVIOERICEFRZERBSADEIE 53.9%  58.7% 47.7%| 49.2%| 44.9% 42.1% 33.6% 44.5% 39.2% 454% | 453% 421%  39.4%  62.0%
146 [fEFATLAHIEDFLIAIFENZERSADEE 58.1%|  62.8% 57.8%| 51.2% 54.7% 56.6% 58.9%  58.7%  60.8% 66.0% | 64.0% 50.5%  54.7%  61.9%
47 [fEATW SISO A RRZBIFERMLZEBIADEIE - - - - 208%  17.7%  14.1%  185%  16.6% 22.2% | 17.8% 19.8%|  21.1%  54.6%
48 [{FA TS IE, RADECATHENICBETELLESIADEIE 275%  34.2%  33.3% 24.0%  23.9% 255%  18.4% 29.0% 24.6% 30.3% | 34.7% 34.0% 286%  59.0%
149 [{FATLAHEICIE, BIgLLMBEBOTNE | (BRVCEY. XIEHE) KHELEBSADEE - - - - 421%  43.1%|  42.1%|  455%|  40.8%| 44.9% | 42.8% 429%  39.2%  49.3%
50 |BEFEVNOT-BITIE HAEAZRNTY NEALELIZYTIHEIMEZTLSEBRIADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 13.3%  245%  25.7%
51 |BEFVNOT-BEITIE NEBEORENMEZ TOILENBANIZHEA LT LO>TVSLERSADEE - - - - - - - - - - - 19.8% 59%  13.9%
52 (FURERNNZNRRLEEBSADEIE 30.3%| 32.2% 358%| 304%| 18.5%| 22.8%| 22.0% 21.3%| 24.0% 32.1% | 21.3% 439%  29.4%  29.0%
53 |EE N RELH CAURIEZLEESADEIE - - - - 5.6% 3.5% 2.7% 4.6% 43% 6.3% 4.5% 11.6%  10.3%  10.1%
154 |B R ZHoBEEAORBOERALOTVHERLEERSIADEIE 2.8% 1.8% 3.0% 2.9% 3.5% 3.2% 3.6% 2.9% 1.1%  2.6% 2.6% 2.1% 3.5% 6.0%
55 [FEOHEREBMD T, BECTVRENBSTLSLEESADEIE - - - - 5.7% 6.9% 5.7% 8.9% 7.1%  7.6% 6.5% 8.5% 5.9% 8.4%
F11 3818 L EES - RAR—Y GEENR EICEENICI+—F I 5T 2EE8HMELED)ETIADEE - - - - - 440%  40.2%| 53.0%] 49.8%| 56.8% | 53.8% 404%  41.0%  48.7%
TELWEEEFIEREHAER. FRUEELK. B8FE. BRZRELGALERLTNS H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19 H20 H21 H22 H23 H24 H25 H2% | & B
ERSEENSIREOHMSIRZEIELT, BLT2/3NDEBEEIZDONT, KIBHRETEITo1=, ZAH 500 300 300 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 | 5,000
ER26FEEICDONTIE, —BXEDBEEITIEA. SRADEIRZE T =, [E11E- ¢ 286 93 109 256 275 261 269 285 289 246 206 198 2041 2051
EuR=ER|  57.2%  31.0%  36.3%  51.2%] 550% 522%| 538w  57.0%] 57.8%] 49.2%] 41.2% 39.6% 408%  41.0%




